
Resultatlista Oxträffen 1-2 aug 2015  

 
Banskytte 

Final Seniorer   Förening Omg 1-2 Knä Stå     Sma 

1. Jari Hokkanen AB Turinge 309 41 7 6 9 7 10 389 

2. Conny Torp S Säffle 302 42 7 9 9 10 6 385 

3. Jörgen Öijvall D Oxelösund 290 41 8 10 8 8 10 375 

4. Jari Tupasela D Oxelösund 293 45 6 6 4 8 8 370 

5. Ulf Nilsson AB Rosersberg 277 42 8 9 10 7 9 362 

6. Anton Schönbeck D Oxelösund 275 34 7 7 8 9 7 347 

            

            

            

            

 

Final Veteraner            

1. Bo Wettergren AB Södertälje 306 46 9 7 8 7 8 391 

2. Håkan Beijer HN Gunnebo 307 37 9 10 4 10 8 385 

3. Sören Andersson E Norrköping 297 41 9 8 7 6 6 374 

4. Sven-E Andersson R KA 2 284 45 7 10 10 8 3 367 

5. Torbjörn Andersson E Norrköping 289 40 9 7 8 8 6 367 

6. Jan Rensfeldt R Skövde 294 40 7 7 5 9 4 367 

7. Anita Abrahamsson U KKI 285 41 8 8 8 8 8 366 

8. Runar Augustsson E Norrköping 294 36 9 7 9 8 3 366 

9. Kurt Harrström E V-Husby 287 43 6 7 5 7 9 364 

10. Börge Nilsson S Säffle 283 41 0 5 10 8 10 357 

 

A 1              

1. Andreas Åhlander D Oxelösund 43 44 44 41 172 47 44 36 127 299 

2. Johannes Erngren D Oxelösund 40 44 42 48 174 44 45 36 125 299 

3. Andreas Erngren D Oxelösund 37 45 39 38 159 43 43 44 130 289 

              

A 2              

1. Joakim Karman D Oxelösund 42 40 45 30 157 37 39 40 116 273 

              

A 3              

1. Jari Tupasela D Oxelösund 44 44 42 37 167 44 43 39 126 293 

2. Jörgen Öijvall D Oxelösund 46 44 46 35 171 43 37 39 119 290 

3. Ulf Nilsson AB Rosersberg 43 41 38 42 164 46 43 24 113 277 

4. Anton Schönbeck D Oxelösund 41 47 41 27 156 42 38 39 119 275 

              

A 4              

1. Conny Torp S Säffle 45 47 46 39 177 45 40 40 125 302 

              

A Elit              

1. Jari Hokkanen AB Turinge 49 46 48 41 184 44 44 37 125 309 

              

A 55              

1. Bo Wettergren AB Södertälje 48 46 40 48 182 45 43 36 124 306 

2. Sören Andersson E Norrköping 49 45 40 38 172 48 44 33 125 297 

3. Torbjörn Andersson E Norrköping 45 39 37 38 159 45 47 38 130 289 

              



A 65              

1. Anita Abrahamsson U KKI 44 39 43 37 163 46 42 34 122 285 

2. Britt Bohlström U Västerfärnebo 43 44 43 36 166 42 35 38 115 281 

3. Leif Cedving E Norrköping 42 40 37 31 150 44 42 38 124 274 

              

A 70              

1. Jan Rensfeldt R Skövde 36 47 43 36 162 47 46 39 132 294 

2. Runar Augustsson E Norrköping 47 42 40 40 169 44 41 40 125 294 

3. Kurt Harrström E V-Husby 43 44 44 37 168 42 46 31 119 287 

4. Sterne Johansson T Örebro 39 37 40 44 160 43 37 43 123 283 

5. Kjell Strömberg T Degerfors 45 45 48 35 173 44 40 22 106 279 

6. Kurt Johansson AB Södertälje 44 40 44 34 162 43 34 24 101 236 

              

A 75              

1. Sven-E Andersson R KA 2 44 45 34 40 163 45 38 38 121 284 

2. Börge Nilsson S Säffle 44 39 44 30 157 48 40 38 126 283 

3. Stefan Szabo D Oxelösund 34 44 39 36 153 42 39 33 114 267 

4. John-G Andersson AB Rimbo 45 38 31 33 147 47 37 30 114 261 

5. Stig Ålgars U Strömsholm 46 47 45 29 167 10 43 28 81 248 

6. Uno Södergren D Åker-Länna 36 38 35 23 132 31 46 37 114 246 

              

Lagtävling 

1. Säffle           585p   

2. Norrköping  563p   

3. Oxelösund  557p  

 

 

 

Fältskytte 

AF 1   Max träffar 8 8 10 6 8 6 6 8 Sma  

1. Andreas Åhlander D Oxelösund 8 4 10 5 8 4 5 8 52  

2. Johannes Erngren D Oxelösund 7 8 10 6 8 3 4 6 52  

3. Bengt Florin D Oxelösund 8 7 8 4 7 3 5 2 44  

4. Joakim Karman D Oxelösund 8 7 9 3 2 0 5 8 42  

              

AF 3              

1. Anton Schönbeck D Oxelösund 7 4 8 6 8 0 6 7 46  

              

AF 4              

1. Conny Torp S Säffle 8 8 9 6 7 4 6 8 56  

2. Ulf Nilsson AB Rosersberg 7 8 10 6 8 6 6 3 54  

3. Jari Tupasela D Oxelösund 7 8 10 5 8 5 5 5 53  

              

AF Elit              

1. Jari Hokkanen AB Turinge 8 8 9 6 7 6 6 8 58  

2. Per Andersson E Gullberg 7 8 10 6 8 6 6 7 58  

              

AF 55              

1. Bo Wettergren AB Södertälje 8 8 10 6 8 6 6 8 60  

2. Sören Andersson E Norrköping 8 8 10 6 8 6 5 7 58  

3. Torbjörn Andersson E Norrköping 8 8 8 6 7 5 6 7 55  

              



AF 65              

1. Britt Bohlström U Västerfärnebo 8 8 3 6 7 6 6 8 52  

2. Leif Cedving E Norrköping 8 8 9 5 8 5 6 1 50  

3. Anita Abrahamsson U KKI 8 6 8 6 7 3 4 7 49  

              

AF 70              

1. Kjell Strömberg T Degerfors 8 8 10 5 8 6 6 7 58  

2. L-G Stenberg D Oxelösund 8 7 8 6 7 4 6 7 53  

3. Runar Augustsson E Norrköping 8 8 8 4 7 5 4 6 50  

4. Kurt Johansson AB Södertälje 7 8 10 6 6 6 3 2 48  

5. Kurt Harrström E V-Husby 5 6 9 4 6 4 6 7 47  

6. Jan Rensfeldt R Skövde 4 8 5 6 8 1 3 6 41  

7. Sterne Johansson T Örebro 8 3 4 6 7 0 4 4 36  

              

AF 75              

1. Börge Nilsson S Säffle 8 8 10 4 7 4 6 8 55  

2. Sven-E Andersson R KA 2 8 5 10 4 7 6 5 8 53  

3. John-G Andersson AB Rimbo 8 8 8 3 7 5 6 7 52  

4. Stefan Szabo D Oxelösund 8 8 10 3 6 5 6 5 51  

5. Uno Södergren D Åker-Länna 5 5 8 1 2 1 2 3 27  

              

              

              

 

Lagtävling    Medaljer Fält 

1. Norrköping 1 113 tr.  

2. Säffle          111  1. Bo Wettergren 60 tr 

  Övriga                                                2. Jari Hokkanen 58 

  resultat                                              3. Per Andersson 58 

  saknas   

 

 

JFA 58 

 

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         



         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

         

 


